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This Ride Is: Flat  Rolling  Hilly  

 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
L Station Rd to cross CR-101 0.00 2.13
L Mill Rd 2.13 1.06
R Granny Rd 3.19 1.18
L Ashton 4.37 0.80
S E Bartlett 5.17 1.55
L Rt-25 6.72 0.21
R Church Lane 6.93 0.86
R Oakcrest (Lake, Deli) 7.79 0.46
TLR LEvergreen / RMill Lot 8.25 0.24
TR Coram Swezeytown Rd 8.49 0.43
S Canal Rd at Whiskey 8.92 0.29
BL Canal Rd (Cemetery) 9.21 1.66
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
S Canal Rd @ CR-83 10.87 1.23
R Crystal Brook Hollow 12.10 1.01
L Rt-25a 13.11 0.51
R Columbia 13.62 0.34
L N Country Rd (CR-20) 13.96 0.48
BL N Country Rd @ Belle Terre 14.44 0.13
S Sheep Pasture Rd @Rt-112 14.57 0.61
R Willis / Fruita (long downhill) 15.18 0.30
TL Liberty 15.48 0.19
R Old Post 15.67 0.11
L Main St 15.78 0.05
L Barnum Av 15.83 0.42

Deli Stop on Main St. Exit via rear of shopping center 
R Roessner (@rear of shop c’ntr) 16.25 0.15
TL Barnum Av 16.40 0.24
R Into High School 16.64 0.28
 
 
 

 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
TRL ROld Post / LDark Hollow 16.92 0.59
TR Sheep Pasture Rd 17.51 0.85
TL Old Town Rd 18.36 1.35
S Old Town @ Rt-347 19.71 0.69
R Boyle Rd / Half Mile 20.40 1.59
L Hawkins Rd 21.99 1.66
L Howe Rd 23.65 0.46
TR Pine Rd 24.11 1.76
TL Coram - Mt Sinai Rd 25.87 0.96
R Whiskey Rd 26.83 1.58
R Miller Pl - Yaphank Rd 28.41 0.86
BR Merge on to CR-21 29.27 0.94
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
S CR-21 @ Rt-25 30.21 3.07
R Mill Rd / Coram Rd 33.28 1.35
L Bellport Av 34.63 2.13
R Into Sunshine Mall 36.76 

☺ End Of Ride ☺ 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road X – Cross Road 
L - Left Turn S – Straight  

Rules Of The Road 
 
• Stop for all red lights. 
• Ride single file. If someone calls “Car Back”, ride as 

far to the right as possible. Use your mirror! 
• Do Not Block Turn Lanes or Intersections. 
• Ride predictably. Signal for turns, slowing or 

stopping. 
• Announce yourself when passing. 
• Remember: Sharing the road applies to cyclists as 

well as to motorists. The way we behave as a group 
is a reflection on all cyclists. 


